AP850 Outdoor Patio Speakers
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 8” 2 Way Indoor/ Outdoor Patio Speakers
•	 Built-In 70V Transformer Taps: 50W, 25W, 12.5W, 6.5W
•	 IP54 Rated
•	 Woofer: 8” Polypropylene Cone
•	 Tweeter: 1” Silk Dome, Ferrofluid-Cooled
•	 Dual Port Design
•	 Frequency Response: 33Hz - 22kHz
•	 Power handling: 6W-200W
•	 Sensitivity: 88 dB
•	 Impedance: 8 Ohms
•	 Gold-Plated Spring-Loaded Binding Posts
•	 Rust-resistant aluminum Grille
•	 Full Motion Bracket
•	 Unit Dimensions: (L x H x D) 9.6” x 14.9” x 9.4”
•	 Sold As: Pair
•	 Colors Available: Black, White
•	 Weight: 11 lbs Each Speaker
•	 Warranty: 1 Year
Elevate your outdoor audio experience with the OSD Audio AP850 outdoor patio speaker pair
with 70V tap, designed for both residential and commercial applications. These speakers deliver
premium sound quality without the premium price, making them a favorite among customers and
installers alike. Featuring a robust 8” polypropylene woofer for deep, enveloping bass and a 1”
ferrofluid-cooled silk dome tweeter for crisp high notes, the AP850-70V ensures clear, powerful
sound for patios, decks, poolside areas, ballparks, hotels, and more.
Built to withstand harsh weather conditions, the AP850-70V speakers boast a sturdy ABS polymer
enclosure, silicone-sealed internal cabinetry, and a rust-resistant aluminum grille. Each speaker
is rated at 200W in 8-ohm mode, ideal for home setups delivering high-fidelity audio for intimate
OSD Audio  |  Brea, CA  |  osdaudio.com